Конькова Светлана Эдуардовна, 219-430-292
Приложение № 3

Материал  для  жюри

	№
	Название 
Конкурса

Название
команды

	7 «А»
	7 «Б»
	7 «В»
	7 «Г»

	
	
	
	
	
	

	1. 
	«Угадай  героя»


	
	
	
	

	2. 
	«Удивительные  вещи  героев»

	
	
	
	

	3. 
	Конкурс  капитанов


	
	
	
	

	4. 
	«Пиратский  кроссворд»

	
	
	
	

	5. 
	Итоги 


	
	
	
	



